• Designed to deliver precision filtration through an advanced meltblown
structure that controls the consistency of the fiber diameter and layer
density to ensure performance
• Meltblown structure provides outstanding retention efficiency, mechanical
strength, and long on-stream life
• Multi-zone design produces a gradient pore structure to provide pre- and
post-filtration in a single cartridge
• High efficiency removal with sharp particle cutoffs deliver precise removal

indirect or consequential damages arising from the sale, resale or misuse of its products.
© 2023 Evoqua Water Technologies LLC       Subject to change without notice       HPS-FCNA-CARTRIDGE-SS-1023
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number and Description
FCNA Nominal Depth Filter Cartridge
X Cartridge Code:
0 = 2-222 o-rings
1 = single open end w/ 213 internal
o-ring
5 = 2-222 o-rings w/ spear
7 = 2-226 o-rings w/ spear
F = double open end w/ flat gaskets
K = knife edge seal w/ spring
N = (no gaskets)
XX Length (in): 09 = 9.75, 10 = 10,
20 = 20, 30 = 30, 40 = 40
XX Micro rating:
S5 = 0.5 µm, 01 = 1 µm, 03 = 3 µm,
05 = 5 µm, 10 = 10 µm, 15 = 15 µm,
20 = 20 µm, 30 = 30 µm,
50 = 50 µm, 70 = 70 µm
To configure your order number, replace
the X with one of the numbered or lettered